SLR
www.vishay.com Vishay Electro-Films
Revision: 26-Jul-12 1 Document Number: 61068
For technical questions, contact: efi@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Thin Film Single Layer Resistor Array
Product may not be to scale

on 0.050" (1.27 mm) centers
(0.025" pitch special order)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Global Part Number: SLRC410001FFCGGWS
Global Part Number Description: SLRC 4 RES 10K 1 % RT 1 % 50 ppm 2 ppm Au WS
MODEL WIDTH
(mil)
NUMBER
RESISTORS RESISTANCE
RES.
MULTIPLIER
CODE
TOL.
CODE
(%)
RATIO
TOL.
(%)
TCR
(ppm/°C)
TC TRACK
(ppm/°C) TERMINATION PACKAGING
CODE
SLR
Resistor
Carrier
NiCr on
Alumina
C = 100
N = 150
M = 210
2 = 2
3 = 3
4 = 4
7 = 7
8 = 8
First 4 digits
are significant
figures of
resistance
B = 0.01
A = 0.1
0 = 1.0
1 = 10.0
2 = 100.0
B = 0.1
C = 0.25
D = 0.5
F = 1.0
G = 2.0
J = 5.0
K = 10.0
W = 0.01
V = 0.02
A = 0.05
B = 0.1
C = 0.25
D = 0.5
F = 1.0
G = 2.0
B = ± 10
E = ± 25
C = ± 50
K = ± 100
M = ± 250
F = ± 1
G = ± 2
H = ± 3
J = ± 5
K = ± 10
G = Au
S = SnPb
T =